District Date Post No Location Time Joint/Lunch/VFW
1 Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 4407 Gulf Breeze 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
2 Sat. Nov. 09, 2024 8095 Jasper 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
3 Sun. Nov. 03, 2024 2007 West Palm Beach 10:00 a.m. Joint/VFW
4 Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 4289 Winter Haven 10:00 a.m. Joint/VFW
5 Sun Nov. 17, 2024 4127 Homestead 11:30 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
6 Sat. Nov. 2, 2024 1689 Jacksonville 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
7 Sat. Dec. 14, 2024 4252 Hernando 10:00 a.m. Joint/VFW
8 Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 4643 Satellite Beach 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
9 Sat. Nov. 16, 2024 39 St. Petersburg 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
10 [Sun Nov. 24, 2024 8203 North Port 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
11 [Sat. Nov. 16, 2024 10539 |Okeechobee 11:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
12 [Sat. Nov. 02. 2024 8154 Zephryhills 1:00 p.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
13 |Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 4353 Saint James City 11:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
14 [Sat. Nov. 23, 2024 3349 Palatka 10:00 a.m. Joint/Breakfast/\VFW
17 |Sat. Oct. 19, 2024 10069 Port St. Joe 11:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
18 |Sat. Nov. 16, 2024 10147  |Apopka 11:30 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
19 Sat. Nov. 16, 2024 8093 Debary 10:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
21 Sat. Dec. 07, 2024 2550 Dunedin 11:00 a.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
22 |Sat. Nov. 16, 2024 7193 Ocala 1:00 p.m. Joint/Lunch/VFW
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